
PDaysDate Min. Temp. Avg. Temp. Hours High RMax. Temp. Precipitation Severity

Accum.

Severity

Potato Disease Management Data

05/12/2004 through 09/08/2004

Accum.

PDays

Walt Stevenson

Hancock 2004

Early

 5.00 18.80 71.54 82.43  60.6505/12/2004  21.00  5.00  8.58  8.58

 1.00 11.18 56.78 66.75  46.8105/13/2004  16.00  6.00  6.35  14.93

 0.00 8.13 40.84 47.42  34.2605/14/2004  0.00  6.00  0.26  15.20

 0.00 0.00 46.15 61.97  30.3405/15/2004  0.00  6.00  2.69  17.89

 0.00 0.00 56.28 69.81  42.7605/16/2004  0.00  6.00  5.79  23.67

 0.00 0.10 66.27 74.71  57.8305/17/2004  0.00  6.00  9.20  32.87

 0.00 0.00 59.85 70.57  49.1305/18/2004  0.00  6.00  7.42  40.30

 0.00 0.05 58.84 76.10  41.5805/19/2004  0.00  6.00  6.12  46.42

 1.00 0.30 69.90 81.62  58.1905/20/2004  11.00  7.00  8.61  55.03

 3.00 0.93 51.14 58.31  43.9805/21/2004  22.00  10.00  3.94  58.97

 7.00 0.36 58.69 69.69  47.6905/22/2004  33.00  17.00  6.96  65.93

 0.00 0.67 53.03 59.27  46.7905/23/2004  0.00  17.00  5.05  70.98

 0.00 0.00 51.19 57.93  44.4505/24/2004  0.00  17.00  3.95  74.93

 0.00 0.00 55.85 67.01  44.6905/25/2004  0.00  17.00  5.73  80.66

 0.00 0.00 55.58 69.09  42.0705/26/2004  0.00  17.00  5.58  86.24

 0.00 0.10 62.81 73.76  51.8705/27/2004  0.00  17.00  8.22  94.46

 0.00 0.00 54.67 69.67  39.6705/28/2004  0.00  17.00  5.25  99.71

 0.00 0.46 48.66 52.62  44.7005/29/2004  0.00  17.00  2.64  102.35

 4.00 0.70 56.22 61.88  50.5705/30/2004  22.00  21.00  6.69  109.04

 0.00 0.09 62.22 69.22  55.2305/31/2004  0.00  21.00  8.64  117.68

 0.00 0.03 59.92 66.54  53.3106/01/2004  0.00  21.00  8.01  125.70

 0.00 0.00 65.50 77.27  53.7406/02/2004  0.00  21.00  8.53  134.23

 0.00 0.00 61.13 77.64  44.6306/03/2004  0.00  21.00  6.52  140.75

 0.00 0.00 63.25 80.13  46.3806/04/2004  0.00  21.00  6.91  147.66

 2.00 0.17 62.22 75.56  48.8806/05/2004  12.00  23.00  7.60  155.26

 0.00 0.00 71.05 82.83  59.2806/06/2004  0.00  23.00  8.45  163.71
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 0.00 0.00 76.75 89.43  64.0706/07/2004  0.00  23.00  6.96  170.67

 0.00 0.01 80.84 90.03  71.6506/08/2004  0.00  23.00  5.39  176.06

 18.00 1.49 66.32 78.80  53.8506/09/2004  63.00  41.00  8.47  184.53

 0.00 0.84 53.72 58.01  49.4406/10/2004  0.00  41.00  5.63  190.16

 0.00 2.42 55.74 59.37  52.1206/11/2004  0.00  41.00  6.67  196.83

 3.00 0.03 69.85 86.03  53.6706/12/2004  15.00  44.00  7.37  204.20

 0.00 0.79 71.11 80.92  61.3006/13/2004  0.00  44.00  8.89  213.09

 0.00 0.00 69.00 82.90  55.1106/14/2004  0.00  44.00  8.13  221.22

 0.00 0.00 70.58 87.42  53.7406/15/2004  0.00  44.00  7.26  228.48

 3.00 1.37 73.23 88.97  57.5006/16/2004  15.00  47.00  7.28  235.76

 1.00 0.01 69.74 78.83  60.6506/17/2004  10.00  48.00  9.17  244.94

 0.00 0.00 62.13 73.58  50.6806/18/2004  0.00  48.00  7.96  252.90

 0.00 0.00 58.72 74.24  43.2106/19/2004  0.00  48.00  6.25  259.15

 0.00 0.00 63.57 80.36  46.7906/20/2004  0.00  48.00  7.00  266.15

 0.00 0.02 67.70 79.46  55.9406/21/2004  0.00  48.00  8.69  274.84

 0.00 0.38 62.38 77.12  47.6406/22/2004  0.00  48.00  7.30  282.14

 0.00 0.26 66.77 81.01  52.5306/23/2004  0.00  48.00  8.07  290.21

 0.00 0.25 56.42 67.67  45.1706/24/2004  0.00  48.00  5.97  296.19

 0.00 0.00 57.08 73.54  40.6306/25/2004  0.00  48.00  5.84  302.02

 0.00 1.06 58.78 73.94  43.6306/26/2004  0.00  48.00  6.29  308.32

 2.00 0.10 62.02 79.46  44.5906/27/2004  16.00  50.00  6.48  314.80

 0.00 0.01 63.96 77.54  50.3906/28/2004  0.00  50.00  7.91  322.71

 0.00 0.36 67.77 81.87  53.6706/29/2004  0.00  50.00  8.12  330.83

 0.00 0.00 69.82 84.48  55.1606/30/2004  0.00  50.00  7.84  338.67

 0.00 0.54 73.90 89.60  58.2007/01/2004  0.00  50.00  7.20  345.87

 0.00 0.00 69.24 82.29  56.1907/02/2004  0.00  50.00  8.34  354.21
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 5.00 1.01 69.76 80.54  58.9807/03/2004  22.00  55.00  8.84  363.04

 3.00 0.56 70.33 80.42  60.2407/04/2004  15.00  58.00  8.93  371.97

 0.00 0.00 63.62 69.74  57.5007/05/2004  0.00  58.00  9.06  381.03

 3.00 0.60 60.22 66.12  54.3207/06/2004  27.00  61.00  8.18  389.21

 0.00 0.11 57.39 63.93  50.8607/07/2004  0.00  61.00  7.09  396.30

 0.00 0.00 62.94 75.90  49.9807/08/2004  0.00  61.00  7.84  404.15

 4.00 0.20 59.93 69.83  50.0307/09/2004  20.00  65.00  7.58  411.73

 2.00 0.00 71.61 87.47  55.7607/10/2004  12.00  67.00  7.40  419.13

 3.00 0.00 72.07 83.08  61.0707/11/2004  16.00  70.00  8.45  427.58

 2.00 0.26 74.14 87.63  60.6507/12/2004  14.00  72.00  7.48  435.06

 0.00 0.01 76.27 90.12  62.4207/13/2004  0.00  72.00  6.97  442.03

 0.00 0.00 71.35 85.56  57.1407/14/2004  0.00  72.00  7.74  449.77

 2.00 0.53 69.34 87.83  50.8607/15/2004  12.00  74.00  6.93  456.69

 2.00 0.04 72.02 86.61  57.4307/16/2004  12.00  76.00  7.57  464.27

 0.00 0.59 67.67 79.98  55.3607/17/2004  0.00  76.00  8.57  472.84

 2.00 0.00 68.49 85.83  51.1507/18/2004  13.00  78.00  7.12  479.96

 1.00 0.00 73.41 88.01  58.8207/19/2004  11.00  79.00  7.43  487.39

 3.00 0.60 77.59 94.04  61.1407/20/2004  15.00  82.00  6.20  493.59

 1.00 0.02 77.20 85.33  69.0807/21/2004  11.00  83.00  7.27  500.86

 0.00 0.56 72.76 84.70  60.8307/22/2004  0.00  83.00  8.06  508.92

 0.00 0.00 67.91 82.22  53.6007/23/2004  0.00  83.00  8.07  516.98

 0.00 0.63 68.61 87.44  49.7807/24/2004  0.00  83.00  6.81  523.80

 0.00 0.00 69.70 87.33  52.0707/25/2004  0.00  83.00  7.11  530.91

 0.00 0.00 67.60 87.80  47.4007/26/2004  0.00  83.00  6.42  537.33

 1.00 0.61 71.65 91.43  51.8707/27/2004  11.00  84.00  6.67  544.00

 0.00 0.01 69.21 85.35  53.0707/28/2004  0.00  84.00  7.45  551.45
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 2.00 0.82 71.65 82.88  60.4207/29/2004  12.00  86.00  8.48  559.93

 1.00 0.01 73.91 91.76  56.0607/30/2004  11.00  87.00  6.83  566.76

 2.00 0.64 72.43 85.17  59.7007/31/2004  12.00  89.00  7.93  574.69

 2.00 1.00 76.04 91.92  60.1708/01/2004  12.00  91.00  6.74  581.43

 2.00 0.13 75.26 86.50  64.0208/02/2004  12.00  93.00  7.53  588.96

 2.00 0.55 75.97 90.03  61.9108/03/2004  13.00  95.00  7.02  595.98

 0.00 0.00 69.94 82.95  56.9408/04/2004  0.00  95.00  8.29  604.26

 0.00 0.61 62.07 78.31  45.8408/05/2004  0.00  95.00  6.84  611.10

 0.00 0.00 66.01 86.01  46.0208/06/2004  0.00  95.00  6.22  617.32

 2.00 0.65 59.57 70.91  48.2308/07/2004  13.00  97.00  7.22  624.54

 0.00 0.00 72.59 86.37  58.8208/08/2004  0.00  97.00  7.64  632.18

 0.00 0.04 72.97 86.25  59.7008/09/2004  0.00  97.00  7.67  639.85

 0.00 0.57 57.63 63.32  51.9408/10/2004  0.00  97.00  7.28  647.13

 0.00 0.01 53.63 60.35  46.9208/11/2004  0.00  97.00  5.31  652.44

 0.00 0.56 58.93 73.88  43.9808/12/2004  0.00  97.00  6.34  658.78

 0.00 0.07 58.62 75.25  42.0008/13/2004  0.00  97.00  6.14  664.92

 0.00 0.60 61.97 80.67  43.2708/14/2004  0.00  97.00  6.30  671.22

 0.00 0.00 63.75 83.21  44.2908/15/2004  0.00  97.00  6.23  677.46

 3.00 0.18 59.72 69.53  49.9108/16/2004  15.00  100.00  7.52  684.98

 0.00 0.42 66.92 79.10  54.7508/17/2004  0.00  100.00  8.57  693.56

 0.00 0.00 66.17 82.23  50.1208/18/2004  0.00  100.00  7.53  701.09

 0.00 0.56 54.69 70.32  39.0708/19/2004  0.00  100.00  5.24  706.32

 0.00 0.00 56.62 72.98  40.2608/20/2004  0.00  100.00  5.73  712.06

 0.00 0.56 54.80 74.48  35.1308/21/2004  0.00  100.00  5.00  717.06

 0.00 0.00 67.21 83.13  51.2908/22/2004  0.00  100.00  7.61  724.66

 0.00 0.00 62.25 67.01  57.5008/23/2004  0.00  100.00  8.86  733.53
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 9.00 1.48 67.07 78.20  55.9408/24/2004  34.00  109.00  8.80  742.33

 4.00 0.00 70.12 75.32  64.9208/25/2004  18.00  113.00  9.71  752.05

 2.00 0.46 76.85 87.78  65.9308/26/2004  13.00  115.00  7.10  759.15

 0.00 0.19 73.22 83.28  63.1708/27/2004  0.00  115.00  8.41  767.55

 0.00 0.09 58.51 64.43  52.5908/28/2004  0.00  115.00  7.59  775.14

 1.00 0.00 62.14 74.66  49.6208/29/2004  13.00  116.00  7.75  782.90

 0.00 0.05 65.93 78.85  53.0208/30/2004  0.00  116.00  8.33  791.23

 0.00 0.00 63.37 78.81  47.9408/31/2004  0.00  116.00  7.33  798.57

 2.00 0.31 73.04 85.26  60.8309/01/2004  12.00  118.00  7.91  806.48

 0.00 0.00 76.04 87.60  64.4909/02/2004  0.00  118.00  7.29  813.77

 1.00 0.00 73.85 87.65  60.0609/03/2004  11.00  119.00  7.49  821.26

 0.00 0.00 72.13 86.27  57.9909/04/2004  0.00  119.00  7.63  828.89

 0.00 0.00 75.12 85.40  64.8509/05/2004  0.00  119.00  7.74  836.63

 0.00 0.00 67.34 76.58  58.1009/06/2004  0.00  119.00  9.17  845.80

 0.00 0.35 60.51 71.72  49.3109/07/2004  0.00  119.00  7.55  853.35

 0.0009/08/2004  0.00  119.00  0.00  853.35
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